SPECIFICATION SHEET
NWHE-EM
6" Series — HEXALED 2.0
New Construction Housing with Emergency Lighting
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057

not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PAGE 2/2
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
SPECIFICATIONS (CONT’D)
COMPATIBLE
TRIMS
HEF-xx (fixed)
HED-xx (adjustable)
CERTIFICATION • cULus E343977 for damp locations
• Energy Star certified
WARRANTY 5-year limited on LED driver
ORDERING CODES
MODEL SERIES VOLTAGE DRIVER POWERS EMERGENCY LIGHTING
NW HE U D -EM
NW New Construction
Housing
HE HexaLED U Universal
(120V/277V)
D 0-10V (Sinking Control) 20W
28W
36W
50W
2,390 lumens
3,280 lumens
4,190 lumens
5,340 lumens
-EM Emergency Lighting
1,325 lumens
N W H E U D 3 0 W - E M
MODEL
SERIES